Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Results

Dimboola (2) 7/21/2007
OB

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

1 1 BJDodds

2 1 Ang Curcio

3 2 La Sala Syndicate

4 3 Helen Stewart

5 2 Cavalieri & Taylor

6 4  Leighton & Ferraro
7 5 Joe Denaro

8 6 The Untouchables
9 7  Silent Wings Lofts
10 8 George Borg

11 3 John Floros

12 4 R Simmons & Sons
13 5 P &P Pace

14 9 Steven Scicluna

15 6 W Williams & Son
16 7 Colin Cox

17 10 Cavanagh & Anderson
18 11 L &L Taliana

19 12 R & D Ciappara

20 8 Steve Cini

21 13 Yurek Gzregorzek
22 14  Tony Price

23 15 Ivan Dumic & Daughters
24 16 Y Snopkowski

25 9 P &I Mountney

26 17 Miro Juresic

27 18 H &1 Johnson

28 10 P & G Antoniou

29 11 G & S Prior

30 19 John Dismore

31 20 Dennis & Liam Brown
32 12 A & M Moore

33 21 J &L Share

34 22 Ronnie Stevenson
35 23 Jim Davis

36 24 B & D Riley

37 13 Brereton & Simpson
38 14 EIl Dabboussi

39 25 Martins & Pereria
40 15 Norm Skepper
41 26 P & J Colliver
42 27 Sawyer Bros & Murrells
43 28 Bruce Basso
44 29 Engin Gurkan
45 16 T Varelas & Sons
46 30 John Morel

Printed at 3:53 PM on 7/21/2007

Club

Glen
Reg
Cob
B/Med
T/Town
Fawk
P/Vale
Fawk
P/Vale
Foot
N/Cote
T/Town
Fawk
P/Vale
T/Town
Reg
B/Med
P/Vvale
P/Vale
T/Town
P/Vvale
Fawk
Foot
Fawk
T/Town
B/Med
Fawk
T/Town
Reg
P/Vale
Foot
Reg
B/Med
Glen
P/Vvale
Foot
Reg
Reg
P/Vvale
Reg
Foot
Glenroy
B/Med
Glen
N/Cote
Cob

Section

West
East
West
West
East
West
West
West
West
West
East
East
East
West
East
East
West
West
West
East
West
West
West
West
East
West
West
East
East
West
West
East
West
West
West
West
East
East
West
East
West
West
West
West
East
West

Pagel

Distance
km

277.681
282.665
283.149
277.796
285.574
273.587
280.923
273.871
275.836
284.464
287.780
287.104
280.803
278.739
284.280
287.017
276.547
275.098
281.221
286.778
276.820
274.010
268.496
273.681
283.894
272.712
272.907
284.443
284.640
281.957
282.566
287.724
269.928
278.375
279.062
276.686
285.635
283.248
276.463
285.494
276.907
277.011
274.979
276.303
288.876
283.934

Flying time
hr:min:sec

3:49:48
3:54:31
3:55:12
3:51:28
3:59:59
3:50:53
3:57:33
3:51:49
3:53:55
4:01:55
4:.05:17
4:04:47
4:00:15
3:59:40
4.04:58
4:08:15
4:01:38
4:01:28
4.07:07
4:12:04
4.05:51
4:03:30
3:58:47
4:03:54
4:13:20
4.04:56
4.05:22
4:20:21
4:21:02
4:18:38
4:19:50
4.24:36
4:10:27
4:18:26
4:19:10
4:19:44
4:29:51
4:31:23
4:25:28
4:34:19
4:27:17
4:29:21
4.28:39
4:35:17
4:48:01
4:43:27

Velocity
m/min

1208.36
1205.28
1203.87
1200.16
1189.99
1185.00
1182.59
1181.40
1179.20
1175.84
1173.25
1172.88
1168.79
1163.03
1160.51
1156.16
1144.46
1139.29
1138.01
1137.71
1125.97
1125.30
1124.45
1122.08
1120.63
1113.42
1112.24
1092.54
1090.43
1090.18
1087.50
1087.39
1077.77
1077.18
1076.75
1065.24
1058.50
1043.73
1041.44
1040.77
1035.98
1028.44
1023.56
1003.69
1002.98
1001.70

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

2427
7857
3233
10777
3197
5696
1632
2836
15842
10290
5597
6322
2543
14280
6837
4881
4699
2284
2803
7376
3835
1949
11642
851
6424
2029
1049
8418
2955
5864
10414
4540
11143
9634
197
5230
4026
1574
9377
1762
11784
10358
3786
10624
3123
3356
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Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

a7
48
49
50
51

Printed at 3:53 PM

31
32
33
17
34

M Pace

Charlie Grech

M Sinopoli
G.Z.P.Scarlett & Son
Rachid Malas

on 7/21/2007

Club

Fawk
B/Med
Glen
Reg
B/Med

Section

West
West
West

East
West

Page2

Distance
km

268.878
277.796
277.682
285.810
275.033

Flying time
hr:min:sec

4.29:38
4:49:19
4:50:15
5:17:37
5:42:55

Velocity
m/min

997.19
960.18
956.69
899.86
802.06

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

5445
8489
2246
1168
1421
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